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POSITION APPLIED FOR: MASTER 

 

FULL NAME:AJIT KUMAR JAISWAL 

SURNAME: JAISWAL 

FIRST NAME: AJIT 

MIDDLE NAME(S)  KUMAR 

PERSONAL DETAILS 
DATE OF BIRTH 12/09/61 PLACE OF BIRTH 

SIWAN 

NATIONALITY 

INDIAN 

HEIGHT 170 CMS 

WEIGHT 88  Kgs HAIR COLOUR 

PART SILVER 

 EYE 
COLOUR 

BLACK 

MARITAL STATUS MARRIED SPOUSE’S NAME KIRAN JAISWAL No.OF 

CHILDREN 
2 

FATHER’S NAME PUNAM CHAND 

JAISWAL 

MOTHER’S NAME AHILYA DEVI NEXT OF 
KIN 

KIRAN 

JAISWAL 

HOME ADDRESS: JAISWAL BHAWAN, RAJENDRA PATH, SIWAN-841226, BIHAR, 

INDIA 

(PERMANENT) 

 

OTHER ADDRESS: 28/9/1, NAKULESWAR BHATTACHARJEE LANE, KOLKATA 700 

026 

 

E-MAIL: ajit_jaiswal31@rediffmail.com 

TEL. No. 9874537122 

LICENCES / DOCUMENTS HELD 
ITEM No. I  S  S  U  E  D 

DATE              PLACE                  BY 

EXPIRING 

DATE 

GRADE 

NATIONAL LICENCE IF00-5566 20/04/10 MUMBAI DG 

SHIPPING 

22/02/29 MASTER 

(FG) 

PANAMA LICENCE 201736744 10/07/19  PMA 26/06/24 MASTER 

II/2 

SID K33522158 26/05/23 KOLKATA DG 

SHIPPING 

25/05/33  

OTHER LICENCE       

PASSPORT Z6542235 28/12/21 KOLKATA RPO, 

KOLKATA 

27/12/31  

NATIONAL SEAMAN’S 

BOOK/CDC 

BY59987 07/01/22 KOLKATA SHIPPING 

MASTER 

06/01/32  

PANAMA SEAMAN’S BOOK / CDC P0376084 10/07/19 DUBAI PANAMA 26/06/24 MASTER 

II/2 

U.S.VISA 20231242Q

6QQ01 

15/05/23 MUMBAI US 

CONSULATE 

03/05/28  

CHOLERA VACCINATION 2SCN013A

21 

15/06/22 KOLKATA  14/06/24  

YELLOW FEVER VACCINATION 00744 23/06/22 MUMBAI AIRPORT 

HEALTH 

LIFETIM

E 

 

P.R.C. No. (Filipino Crew only)       

S.R.C. No. (Filipino Crew only)       

National data base of seafarers 

Certificate No. 

14NL2540 17/11/14 MUMBAI G.O.I. ----- 

 

 

CERTIFICATES HELD 
ITEM No. ISSUED EXPIRING ISSUED BY 

PERSONAL SAFETY &SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES 303013610

12100319 

28/01/2021 ----- MMA, 
KOLKATA 

 

PERSONAL SURVIVAL     

FIRE FIGHTING AND FIRE PREVENTION (FFFP)     

MEDICAL FIRST AID (MFA)     

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT/ RESCUE BOAT 

(PSC/ RB) 

00474 18/08/2000 21/12/2028 HMI,,KOLKATA 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING/ SHORE BASED F.F. A01989 08/12/1990 27/12/2028 HMI, KOLKATA 

PETROLEUM TANKER SAFETY – BASIC/ OIL 
TANKER FAMILIARISATION 

    

PETROLEUM TANKER SAFETY - ADVANCED     
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CHEMICAL TANKER SAFETY/LPG-LNG     

COW / IGS     

DANGEROUS CARGO ENDORSEMENT/ SPECIALISED 

TRAINING IN OIL TANKER 

    

WATCHKEEPING     

STCW ENDORSEMENT     

ARPA 1944 16/09/1994 ----- L.B.S. 

NAUTICAL &  

ENGG 

COLLEGE 

RADAR OBSERVER’S COURSE R.O.C. 613 11/03/1982 ------ S.C.I. 

RADAR SIMULATOR RSC-2133 31/05/1996 ------- G.O.I. 

GMDSS/ GOC 2580 17/07/1999 15/07/2039 G.O.I. 

MMD ENDORSEMENT FOR GMDSS GMDSSKO
L23008643 

27/12/2023 26/12/2028 G.O.I. 

APPLICANT’S NAME: AJIT KUMAR JAISWAL 
 

CERTIFICATES HELD 

ITEM No. ISSUED EXPIRING ISSUED BY 
BRIDGE TEAM & RESOURCE MANAGEMENT KOL/BTM+

BRM/05-

23/01 

02/06/2023 ------ Smt Yashoda 

Behl Educational 

Trust 

ECDIS C/76/01 19/11/2014 ----- SENSEA 

MARINE 

ACADEMY 

SHIP SAFETY OFFICER COURSE KOL/SBSO

/07-19/01 

29/06/19 ------- SEIET, 

KOLKATA 

RADAR AND NAVIGATION SIMULATOR COURSE 

(RANSCO) 

    

COLLISION AVOIDANCE     

SHIP’S CAPTAIN’S MEDICARE 01285 25/05/1996 19/12/2028 HMI,KOLKATA 

LIQUID CARGO SIMULATOR     

ELEMENTARY FIRST AID COURSE (EFA)     

SHIP MANOEUVERING SIMULATOR SMS-354 10/05/1996 ----- L.B.S. COLLEGE 

ENGINE ROOM SIMULATOR     

HUMAN RELATIONS     

QUALITY AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT     

MARPOL I     

MARPOL II     

MARPOL VI     

MARITIME ENGLISH     

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER 00622 15/12/2004 ---- I.I.P.M., 

KOLKATA 

SSO PANAMA CMETP/SS

O/2019/030 

11/06/19 10/06/2024 CMET, 

LUCKNOW 

 

RECORD OF PREVIOUS SERVICE 

COMPANY VESSEL’S 

NAME 

TYPE/ 

BUILT 

DWT M/ENG’S BHP/ 

TYPE 

UMS 

( Y-N) 

RANK FROM TO MONTHS 

Great Eastern 

Shipping 

Jag Aditi Bulk Carrier 80677 

mt 

15050 

 

Y Master 10/06

/24 

16/08

/24 

2M 

06D 

PCL, Singapore Glorious Mahuta Bulk Carrier 37775 

mt 

6820 

 

Y Master 05/09

/22 

01/04

/23 

6M 

26D 

PCL, Singapore Atlantic 

Monterrey 

Bulk Carrier 63590 

mt 

12890 Y Master 15/02

/21 

09/12

/21 

9M 

24D 

          

PCL, Singapore Rising Himeji Bulk Carrier 87381 

mt 

13421 Y Master 09/07

/19 

02/09

/20 

13M 

23D 

          

PCL, Singapore Ikan Bilis Bulk Carrier 75729 

mt 

10370 Y Master 16/10

/18 

05/03

/19 

4M 

20D 

 

IRISL, Tehran 

Delnavaz Bulk Carrier 53387 

mt 

12898 Y Master 31/01

/18 

22/05

/18 

3M20

D 
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Dynacom  Tankers 

Galio Bulk Carrier 84,000 

mt 

13142 Y Master 12/04

/17 

13/08

/17 

4M 1D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu  Lal Bulk Carrier 52,000 

mt 

10460 Y Master 20/08

/16 

22/12

/16 

4M 2D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Sumat Bulk Carrier 81,000 

mt 

15287 Y Master 21/09

/15 

26/04

/16 

7M 5D 

Accord Marine 

Management 

Trans Emirates Bulk Carrier 68,876 

mt 

10680 Y Master 20/12

/14 

15/04

/15 

3M 

25D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Puni Bulk Carrier 76,015 

mt 

11466 Y Master 08/10

/13 

25/06

/14 

8M 

17D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Lal Bulk Carrier 52,000 

mt 

10460 Y Master 26/09

/12 

02/05

/13 

7M 6D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Sher Bulk Carrier 81,000 

mt 

11400 Y Master 23/08

/11 

13/04

/12 

7M 

21D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Puni Bulk Carrier 76,015 

mt 

11466 Y Master 06/08

/10 

29/03

/11 

7M 

23D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Mihikaa Bulk Carrier 55,557

mt 

11010 Y Master 06/04

/09 

28/12

/09 

8M 

22D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Jivesh Bulk Carrier 48,000 

mt 

10400 Y Master 15/04

/08 

18/11

/08 

7M 3D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Das Bulk Carrier 76,015 

mt 

11466 Y Master 13/09

/07 

22/11

/07 

2M 9D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Mihika Bulk Carrier 43,469 

mt 

9680 Y Master  06/02

/07 

08/08

/07 

6M 2D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Gopal Bulk Carrier 55,000 

mt 

12890 Y Master 10/12

/05 

09/08

/06 

8M 0D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Das  Bulk Carrier 31,253 

mt 

7950 Y Master 23/03

/05 

31/08

/05 

5M 8D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Satram Bulk Carrier 48,280 

mt 

9870 Y Master 06/11

/03 

29/10

/04 

11M 

22D 

 

Tolani  Shipping 

Prabhu Yuvika Bulk Carrier 43,648 

mt 

9880 N Master 27/11

/02 

24/05

/03 

5M 

27D 

Tolani  Shipping 

 

Prabhu Das Bulk Carrier 31,253 

mt 

7950 Y Master 28/12

/01 

06/09

/02 

8M 

10D 

Tolani Shipping 

 

Prabhu Mihika Bulk Carrier 43,469 

mt 

9680 Y Master 07/11

/00 

10/07

/01 

8M 

03D 

Tolani Shipping 

 

Prabhu Mihika Bulk Carrier 43,469 

mt 

9680 Y Master 18/08

/99 

07/02

/00 

5M 

19D 

Tolani Shipping 

 

Prabhu Puni Bulk carrier 43,469 

mt 

9680 Y Master 16/03

/99 

27/05

/99 

2M 

11D 

 

Tolani Shipping 

Prabhu Gopal Bulk Carrier 28,000 

mt 

8700 Y Master 20/11

/98 

13/03

/99 

3M 

23D 

 

 

         

APPLICANT’S NAME: AJIT KUMAR JAISWAL 
 

ACTUAL TIME SERVED IN MONTHS 

RANK CRUDE CARRIER OBO PRODUCT 

TANKER 

RO-RO/ 

CONTAINER 

BULK 

CARRIER 

MASTER OR CH. ENG.      15 YRS 

C/OFF OR 1A/E      

2/OFF OR 2A/E      

3/OFF OR 3A/E      

CADET/JR.ENG       

R/O- ELEC OFF      

PMN / FITTER      

OTHER RANK      
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WIFE  N CHILDREN NAME DOB POB PASSPORT NO DATE OF 

ISSUE              EXPIRY 

POI EMM 

CLRNS 

 
CLRNS 

KIRAN JAISWAL 10/11/69

996666669

69 

Varanasi Z5113775 13/03/19 12/03/29 No No 
ADITI AJIT JAISWAL 07/05/95 Deoria Z7252837 03/08/23 02/08/33 No No 

ADITYA AJIT JAISWAL 26/12/99 Deoria P0221731 
 

11/07/16 10/07/26 No No 

        

        

  
 

DATE APPLICATION FILLED OUT :  14/11/2024 

 
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 

 

 FULL NAME IN BLOCK CAPITALS    AJIT KUMAR JAISWAL 

 

  


